Kinder, M6
Kinder, M6
Kinder, M6
Kinder, M6
Kinder, M6
Kinder, M6
Kinder, M6
Kinder, M6

Kinder, M7
Kinder, M7
Kinder, M7
Kinder, M7
Kinder, M7
Kinder, M7
Kinder, M7
Kinder, M7
Kinder, M7
Kinder, M7

Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
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Gesamtplatz

Name

Treude
Batzel
Schmitt
Knebel

SaBmannshausen

Weller
Weyandt
Bald

GroR

Rath
Zielke
Kuhn
Schirmann
Hoff
Dreisbach
Buchholz
Schoss
Keller

Semenjatschenko

Schessler
Spieler

SaBmannshausen

Stark
Beuter
Bald
Haschke
Kammerau
Nowack
Kaiser

Latt
Afflerbach
Weyler
Wegner
Mengel
Neumann

Vorname

Paul
Kalle
Jonas
Noah
Davin
Nico
Mick
Anton

Luis
Justus
Ole
Louis
Yannick
Maxim
Ben
Tristan
Leon
Joshua

Valentin
Sascha
Paul
Louis
Lino

Jayden Madox

Louis
Lennart
Alexander
Clemens
Mika
Adrian
Matti
Till

Timo
Louis
Jonas

Verein

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TV Arfeld

TuS Schwarzenau

SF Birkelbach

VfL Bad Berleburg

TV Arfeld

TV Arfeld

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen

TV Laasphe

VfL Bad Berleburg

TV Arfeld

SF Edertal

SF Birkelbach

SF Birkelbach

SF Birkelbach

TuS Schwarzenau

VfL Bad Berleburg

TSV Aue-Wingeshauen

TV Laasphe

TV Laasphe

TSV Aue-Wingeshauen
VfL Bad Berleburg

TSV Aue-Wingeshauen
TSV Aue-Wingeshauen
TSV Aue-Wingeshauen
TSV Aue-Wingeshauen
TV 08 Feudingen

VfL Bad Berleburg

SF Birkelbach

TSV Aue-Wingeshauen
SF Birkelbach

VfL Bad Berleburg

TuS Erndtebriick

TV Arfeld

TuS Erndtebriick

Gesamtpunkte

1958
1537
1261
1216
853
458
290
k.CUPW

2753
2348
2290
1632
1230
969
919
918
k.CUPW
k.CUPW

3449
3192
2975
2608
2267
2265
2263
2237
2171
2154
2139
2003
1859
1760
1743
1596
1585

Anzahl Wettkampfe
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Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8
Kinder, M8

Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9
Kinder, M9

Kinder, M10
Kinder, M10
Kinder, M10
Kinder, M10
Kinder, M10
Kinder, M10

Kinder, M11
Kinder, M11
Kinder, M11
Kinder, M11
Kinder, M11
Kinder, M11
Kinder, M11
Kinder, M11

Jugendliche, M12
Jugendliche, M12
Jugendliche, M12

Jugendliche, M13
Jugendliche, M13

18
19
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Zimmermann
Behnke
Rekow
Knoche

Jung

Burger
Heuser

SaBmannshausen

Kasusch
Dudek
Treude

Miss
Birkelbach
Walburg
Hochdorffer
Daum

Harth

Dickel

Latt

Batzel
Wickenhofer
Weyandt
Bergmann

Grebe
Gernand
Wahl
Nowack
Hister
Birkelbach
Wickenhofer
Mews

Kasusch
Rothenpieler
Schneider

Haberkamm
Lange

Luis
Carlos

Luca Maximilian

Jan
Timo

Moritz
Bastian
Colin
Jonas
Linus
Finn
Felix
Arne
Fabian
Mats-Magnus
Mika
Ferdinand

Malte Marek
Aaron

Thore

Rico

Luca

Erik

Max

Elias

Kevin
Hannes
Jan Michel
Till

Nick

Leon

Lukas
Christian
Johann

Timo
Maik

TV Arfeld

TSV Aue-Wingeshauen
SF Birkelbach

TV Feudingen

TV Dillenburg

SF Birkelbach

Vfl Bad Berleburg

Vfl Bad Berleburg

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
SF Birkelbach

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TV Arfeld

SF Edertal

TV 08 Feudingen

TV Laasphe

TV 1843 Dillenburg

Vfl Bad Berleburg

VfL Bad Berleburg

TSV Aue Wingeshausen
TV Arfeld

Tu$S Erndtebriick

TV Arfeld

VfL Bad Berleburg

SF Birkelbach

VfL Bad Berleburg

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
VfL Bad Berleburg

TuS Beddelhausen

SF Edertal

TuS Erndtebrick

TuS Erndtebrick

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TV 08 Feudingen
TV 08 Feudingen

SF Birkelbach
TuS Erndtebriick

1443
530
k.CUPW
k.CUPW
k.CUPW

3741
3227
3192
3100
2946
2447
2242
1804
999
k.CUPW
k.CUPW
k.CUPW

3460
3215
2982
2476
2426
k.CUPW

3760
3578
3533
3046
2886
2775
2532
1876

4660
4532
4312

4605
2984
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Jugendliche, M14
Jugendliche, M14

Jugendliche, M15

Kinder, W6
Kinder, W6
Kinder, W6
Kinder, W6
Kinder, W6
Kinder, W6
Kinder, W6
Kinder, W6

Kinder, W7
Kinder, W7
Kinder, W7
Kinder, W7
Kinder, W7
Kinder, W7

Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8
Kinder, W8

Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
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Dickel
Batzel

Doutheil

Pfeil
Batzel
Mengel
SalRmannshausen
Knoche
Buchholz
Beschorner
Beschorner

Wickenhofer
Kurzal
Flender
ScholR
Kolshorn
Roth

Walter
Dickel
Mitterrutzer
Schaar
Weber
Lickel
Lehmann
Wickenhofer
Manthei
Blnger
Bohn
Beschorner

Paloji
Neumann
Knebel
Bockig
Spittel
Rothenpieler
Schorge
Propp

Elias Connor
Lukas

Adrian

Ylvie
Sontje
Antonia

Lea Marie

Merle
Ida

Smillia Tjorven

Alva Li

Jana
Hanna
Sally
Tarja
Lotta

Luci Marie

Maira
Lina

Anna Maria
Milena
Felina
Matilda
Eva

Ilka

Marie
Greta
Angelina
Fine Lotta

Luna

Merle Marie
Hanna

Mia
Antonia
Judith

Julia

Daria

VfL Bad Berleburg
TV 08 Feudingen

SF Birkelbach

TV Arfeld
TV Arfeld
TV Arfeld

SF Birkelbach
TV Feudingen
TuS Schwarzenau
TV Dillenburg
TV Dillenburg

TuS Erndtebrick
TuS Schwarzenau
SF Birkelbach

VfL Bad Berleburg
SF Birkelbach

SF Birkelbach

TV Arfeld

VfL Bad Berleburg
VfL Bad Berleburg
SF Birkelbach

TV 08 Feudingen
VfL Bad Berleburg
TV 08 Feudingen
Tu$S Erndtebriick
FV 1913 Wallau
FV 1913 Wallau
FV 1913 Wallau
TV 1843 Dillenburg

VfL Bad Berleburg
SF Birkelbach

SF Birkelbach

TuS Erndtebrick
TV 08 Feudingen
TV 08 Feudingen
TuS Erndtebrick
TuS Erndtebrick

4387
2916

4495

1948
1555
1405
960
520
407
k.CUPW
k.CUPW

1975
1842
1684
1188
739
k.CUPW

2870
2798
2713
2566
2165
2129
1848
1674
k.CUPW
k.CUPW
k.CUPW
k.CUPW

3925
3848
3538
3391
3151
2981
2929
2868
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Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9
Kinder, W9

Kinder, W10
Kinder, W10
Kinder, W10
Kinder, W10
Kinder, W10
Kinder, W10
Kinder, W10
Kinder, W10

Kinder, W11
Kinder, W11
Kinder, W11
Kinder, W11
Kinder, W11
Kinder, W11

Jugendliche, W12
Jugendliche, W12
Jugendliche, W12
Jugendliche, W12
Jugendliche, W12
Jugendliche, W12
Jugendliche, W12
Jugendliche, W12
Jugendliche, W12

Jugendliche, W13
Jugendliche, W13
Jugendliche, W13
Jugendliche, W13
Jugendliche, W13
Jugendliche, W13

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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Schroter
Franke
Kurzal
Menke
Braun
Rosemann
Born
Franke
Blnger
Hahn

Relecker
Rath
Schaar
Weyler
Walter
Keller
Pfeil
Kolshorn

Lange
Kurzal
Rothemann
Paloji
Wegener
Banfer

Werner

Abrams

Burger
Wiedersprecher
Dickel

Knebel

Grabow
Gerhard

GroRe

Hochdorffer
Homrighausen
Stuchlik

Grebe
Lehmann
Schessler

Johanna
Pauline Greta
Maja

Malin

Mia Marie
Emma
Josephine

Emma Kathrin

Levke
Alissa

Sophie
Nelli
Fenja
Jana
Amy
Lena
Helvi
Mia

Fiona
Lina
Sophia
Sophie
Laura
Leonie

Clara

Zoe

Jule
Johanna
Anna Sophie
Mia

Laura
Helene

Luisa

Lara
Marie
Katrin
Elina
Pia
Milana

TuS Erndtebriick

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TuS Schwarzenau

TuS Erndtebriick

VfL Bad Berleburg

TuS Erndtebriick

SF Edertal

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
FV 1913 Wallau

VfL Bad Berleburg

VfL Bad Berleburg

VfL Bad Berleburg

SF Birkelbach

VfL Bad Berleburg

TV Arfeld

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TV Arfeld

SF Birkelbach

VfL Bad Berleburg

TuS Schwarzenau

TuS Schwarzenau

VfL Bad Berleburg

TuS Erndtebrick

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen

VfL Bad Berleburg
TV 08 Feudingen
TV Arfeld

TuS Schwarzenau
TuS Schwarzenau
VfL Bad Berleburg
VfL Bad Berleburg
TuS Schwarzenau
TV 08 Feudingen

TV Laasphe

VfL Bad Berleburg
TV 08 Feudingen
SF Birkelbach

TV 08 Feudingen
TV Laasphe

2584
2555
2508
2153
1977
1699
1690
1673
k.CUPW
k.CUPW

4133
3941
3301
3082
2975
2636
2543
2385

4527
3912
3836
3529
3455
2398

4812
4362
4263
4131
3682
3141
2751
2667
2511

5465
5373
5025
4670
4055
3975
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Jugendliche, W13
Jugendliche, W13
Jugendliche, W13

Jugendliche, W14
Jugendliche, W14
Jugendliche, W14

Jugendliche, W15
Jugendliche, W15
Jugendliche, W15
Jugendliche, W15
Jugendliche, W15
Jugendliche, W15
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Grof3
Batz
Walle

Schmidt
Steindecker
Scholz

Bohl
Steindecker
Lebedew
Biegler
Weyand
Otten

Marie
Joline
Franziska

Amelie
Lara
Hanna Milena

Malin
Luisa
Sophia
Luzy
Lena
Carla

TV Laasphe
TV Laasphe
TV Laasphe

VfL Bad Berleburg
TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
VfL Bad Berleburg

VfL Bad Berleburg

SF Birkelbach

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
VfL Bad Berleburg

SF Birkelbach

VfL Bad Berleburg

k.CUPW
k.CUPW
k.CUPW

5758
4936
2975

5991
5207
4922
3279
k.CUPW
k.CUPW
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